
Ministry Schedule  January-March, 2020 
Mass    Minister   Home Phone  

Date   1/5/20 

8:00 Mass   
Lectors  Bahmer, Marina 320-251-6549  

  Berger, Tamara 760-500-0245 

Servers  Schefers, Laura  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Clara  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Tyler  320-255-1924 

Greeters  Diederichs, Theresa 320-251-7792 

  Kritzek, Marissa 651-235-6152 

  Young, Patricia 320-251-0800 

  

 

10:00 Mass   

Lectors  Marshall, Kimberly 320-251-9049 
  Metoyer, Daniel 320-230-2969 

Servers   Koski, Ryan 320-251-6992  

  Leiser, Nathan 320-420-9741 

   Metoyer, Steven 320-230-2969 

Greeters  Lombardi, Joan 320-253-4998 

  Ruegemer, Diane 320-253-2736 

    Zniewski, Donna 320-253-2204 
 

 

Date  1/12/20 

8:00 Mass   
Lectors  Bettendorf, Helen 320-251-2961 

  Esplan, Tom 320-309-5762 

Servers  Stockman, Sheridan 320-492-5748 

  Sturm, Gino  651-470-7271 

  Sturm, Griffin 651-470-7271 

Greeters  The Sturm Family 651-470-7271 

  
 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Lochen, Brenda 320-493-6682 
  Ogbonna, Chinwe 320-224-8617 

Servers  Berger, Nik 320-260-9621 

  Berger, Lilli 320-260-9621 

   Blumke, Caden 320-237-2882 

Greeters   De Zeller, Connie 320-251-7159 

  Garding, Bernadette 320-252-2578  

  Frieler, Brenda 320-292-3534 

 



Ministry Schedule  January-March, 2020 
Mass    Minister   Home Phone  

Date  1/19/20 

8:00 Mass  

Lectors Schlichting, John 320-253-7744 
  Schlichting, Dianne 320-253-7744 

Servers   Neisen, Ryan    320-251-9023 

      Wheece, Tanner     320-223-8552 

      Craven, Roger     320-293-1622 
Greeters Christen, Janet 320-252-6867 

  Kost, Marilyn 320-253-3473 

  Pelzer, Melanie 320-253-9275 

   
 

10:00 Mass  
Lectors  Lochen, Brenda 320-493-6682 
  Scheierl, Tina 320-203-8845 

Servers  Imdieke, Jonathan 320-743-5757 

  Imdieke, Joshua 320-743-5757 
  Imdieke, Jacob 320-743-5757 

Greeters Branzovsky, Joan 320-258-3582 

  Habiger, Carol 320-251-3263 

  Zniewski, Donna 320-253-2204 

 
 

Date  1/26/20 

8:00 Mass  

Lectors   Preusser, Anthony 320-240-2920 
  Woods. Brian 320-259-8975 

Servers   Neisen, Ryan    320-251-9023 

      Metoyer, Steven    320-230-2969 
Greeters  Christen, Janet 320-252-6867 

  Kritzek, Marissa 651-235-6152 
  Young, Patricia 320-251-0800  

 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Reiter, Chloe 320-249-3296 

  Reiter, Dawn 320-249-3296 

Servers  Knapek, Josie 320-253-1955 

  Kapinos, Gabe 320-761-9541 

  Reiter, Bailey 320-249-3296 

Greeters    The Korman Family   320-251-1263  

 
 



Ministry Schedule  January-March, 2020 
Mass    Minister   Home Phone  

Date  2/2/20 

8:00 Mass  

Lectors  Esplan, Tom 320-309-5762 
  Timp Shelly 320-558-9614 

Servers  Imdieke, Jonathan 320-743-5757 

  Imdieke, Joshua 320-743-5757 
  Imdieke, Jacob 320-743-5757 

Greeters  Diederichs, Theresa 320-251-7792 

  Kost, Marilyn 320-253-3473 
  Young, Patricia 320-251-0800 

 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Metoyer, Daniel 320-230-2969 

  Ogbonna, Chinwe 320-224-8617 

Servers  Pfannenstein, Peyton 605-850-1473 

  Pfannenstein, Keaton 320-828-6532 

  Josie Knapek 320-253-1955 

Greeters Lardy, Donna 320-406-0985 

  Lombardi, Joan 320-253-4998 

  Moonen, Doreen 320-248-8874 

 

Date  2/9/20 

8:00 Mass  
Lectors  Bettendorf, Helen 320-251-2961 

  Woods. Brian 320-259-8975 

Servers  Schefers, Laura  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Clara  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Tyler  320-255-1924 

Greeters  Christen, Janet 320-252-6867 

  Pelzer, Melanie 320-253-9275 
  Young, Patricia 320-251-0800 

 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Geiger, Twila 320-980-2335 

  Marshall, Kimberly 320-251-9049 

Servers  Craven, Roger 320-293-1622 

  Krueger, Elizabeth  320-281-3141 

   Simi, Isaac  320-200-8530 

Greeters  Branzovsky, Joan 320-258-3582 

   Wilke, Kathe 320-282-5806 

   Zniewski, Donna 320-253-2204 

 



Ministry Schedule         January-March, 2020 
Mass    Minister   Home Phone      

Date  2/16/20 

8:00 Mass  
Lectors   Schlichting, Dianne 320-253-7744 

  Schlichting, John 320-253-7744 

Servers   Sturm, Gino  651-470-7271 

  Sturm, Griffin 651-470-7271  

  Stockman, Sheridan 320-492-5748 

Greeters  The Sturm Family 651-470-7271 

   
 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors   Geiger, Twila 320-980-2335 

  Scheierl, Tina 320-203-8845 

Servers  Ogbonna, Ebube 320-282-0509 

  Kapinos, Gabe 320-761-9541 

  Kapinos, Eliza 320-761-9541 

Greeters  De Zeller, Connie 320-251-7159 

  Garding, Bernadette 320-252-2578  

  Frieler, Brenda 320-292-3534 

 

 

Date  2/23/20 

8:00 Mass  

Lectors  Preusser, Anthony 320-240-2920 

  Esplan, Tom 320-309-5762 

Servers  Stockman, Sheridan 320-492-5748 

  Neisen, Ryan 320-251-9023 

  Wheece, Tanner 320-223-8552 

Greeters  Diederichs, Theresa 320-251-7792 

  Kritzek, Marissa 651-235-6152 
  Young, Patricia 320-251-0800 

 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Ogbonna, Chinwe 320-224-8617 

  Metoyer, Daniel 320-230-2969  

Servers  Metoyer, Steven 320-230-2969 

  Leiser, Nathan 320-420-9741 

   Ogbonna, Ebube 320-282-0509 

Greeters  Habiger, Carol 320-251-3263 

  Lardy, Donna 320-406-0985 
  Moonen, Doreen 320-248-8874  

 



Ministry Schedule  January-March, 2020 
Mass    Minister   Home Phone  

Date   3/1/20 

8:00 Mass  

Lectors  Timp Shelly 320-558-9614 
  Bettendorf, Helen 320-251-2961 

Servers Schefers, Clara  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Laura  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Tyler  320-255-1924 

Greeters  Christen, Janet 320-252-6867 

  Kost, Marilyn 320-253-3473 

  Young, Patricia 320-251-0800 
  

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Marshall, Kimberly 320-251-9049 

  Lochen, Brenda 320-493-6682 

Servers   Kapinos, Gabe 320-761-9541 

  Pfannenstein, Keaton 320-828-6532 

  Pfannenstein, Peyton 605-850-1473 

Greeters  Ruegemer, Diane 320-253-2736 

   Wilke, Kathe 320-282-5806 

   Zniewski, Donna 320-253-2204 

 

Date  3/8/20  

8:00 Mass  

Lectors Woods. Brian 320-259-8975 

  Esplan, Tom 320-309-5762  

Servers  Sturm, Gino  651-470-7271 

  Sturm, Griffin 651-470-7271 

  Wheece, Tanner 320-223-8552 

Greeters  The Sturm Family 651-470-7271 

 
 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Reiter, Dawn 320-249-3296 

  Reiter, Chloe 320-249-3296 

Servers  Reiter, Bailey 320-249-3296 

  Kapinos, Eliza 320-761-9541 

   Leiser, Nathan 320-420-9741 

Greeters  The Korman Family 320-251-1263 

 
   

 



Ministry Schedule  January-March, 2020 
Mass    Minister   Home Phone  

Date   3/15/20  

8:00 Mass  

Lectors  Schlichting, John 320-253-7744 
  Schlichting, Dianne 320-253-7744 

Servers  Neisen, Ryan 320-251-9023 

  Sturm, Gino  651-470-7271 

  Sturm, Griffin 651-470-7271 

Greeters  Diederichs, Theresa 320-251-7792 

  Kritzek, Marissa 651-235-6152 

  Pelzer, Melanie 320-253-9275 

   

10:00 Mass    

Lectors  Geiger, Twila 320-980-2335 

  Lochen, Brenda 320-493-6682 

Servers  Craven, Roger 320-293-1622 

  Krueger, Elizabeth  320-281-3141 

   Simi, Isaac  320-200-8530 

Greeters  Garding, Bernadette 320-252-2578   

  Frieler, Brenda 320-292-3534 
  Lombardi, Joan 320-253-4998 

 

Date  3/22/20 

8:00 Mass  

Lectors  Woods. Brian 320-259-8975 

  Bahmer, Marina 320-251-6549  

Servers  Schefers, Laura  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Clara  320-255-1924 

  Schefers, Tyler  320-255-1924 

Greeters  Christen, Janet 320-252-6867 

  Diederichs, Theresa 320-251-7792 
  Young, Patricia 320-251-0800 

 
10:00 Mass  
Lectors  Marshall, Kimberly 320-251-9049 
  Ogbonna, Chinwe 320-224-8617 

Servers  Ogbonna, Ebube 320-282-0509 

  Pfannenstein, Keaton 320-828-6532 

  Pfannenstein, Peyton 605-850-1473 

Greeters    The Korman Family   320-251-1263 

 



Ministry Schedule  January-March, 2020 
Mass    Minister   Home Phone  

Date  3/29/20 

8:00 Mass  
Lectors   Schlichting, John 320-253-7744 
  Schlichting, Dianne 320-253-7744 

Servers  Neisen, Ryan 320-251-9023 

  Sturm, Gino  651-470-7271 

  Sturm, Griffin 651-470-7271 

Greeters  The Sturm Family 651-470-7271 

 
 

10:00 Mass  

Lectors  Metoyer, Daniel 320-230-2969 
  Scheierl, Tina 320-203-8845 

Servers Craven, Roger 320-293-1622 

  Leiser, Nathan 320-420-9741 

   Metoyer, Steven 320-230-2969 

Greeters  Branzovsky, Joan 320-258-3582 
  Habiger, Carol 320-251-3263 

  Lombardi, Joan 320-253-4998 

 
   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


